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s Fromimid BEEFIN
ZOJ9LCDHF-*M 0S2, 9/125um, LC-LC, * ¥, IEC 60332-1 1pc/ &8
Z0J50LCD3HF-*M OM3, 50/125um, LC-LC, * 3K, IEC 60332-1 1pc/ £
ZOJ50LCD4HF-*M OM4, 50/125um, LC-LC, * 3, IEC 60332-1 1pc/ &8
ZOJILCDHFC-*M 0S2, 9/125, LC-LC, —EXW&, ™K, [EC60332-1 1pc/ &
Z0OJ50LCD3HFC-*M OM3, 50/125, LC-LC, —BX, * K, IEC60332-1 1pc/ &
Z0OJ50LCD4AHFC-*M OM4, 50/125, LC-LC, —&Xt, * K, IEC60332-1 1pc/ &8
ZOJILCDHFT-*M 0S2, 9/125, LC-LC, —BW& (Fhitf) , "k, IEC60332-1 1pc/ &
Z0J50LCD3HFT-*M OM3, 50/125, LC-LC, —EXS (FHIF) , *#, IEC60332-1 1pc/ &8
ZOJ50LCD4HFT-*M OM4, 50/125, LC-LC, —&XGE (FHIFF) , * K, IEC60332-1 1pc/ &




BRI

ZOJILCD-*M LC-LC I T &#% 0S2(9/125um) H£FBk%, PVC, *M Ipc/ &8
Z0J9SCD-*M SC-SC WL &% 0S2(9/125um) F£FBk%, PVC, *M lpc/ 8
ZOJ9FCD-*M FC-FC XL 84& 0S2(9/125um) H4FBk4%, PVC, *M Ipc/ 8
Z0JOLCSCD-*M LC-SC W T &#& 0S2(9/125um) £ k4%, PVC, *M 1pc/ £
ZOJOLCFCD-*M LC-FC I T &4 0S2(9/125um) H£FBke%, PVC, *M 1pc/ &%
ZMPILC-*M LC BT84 0S2(9/125um) HEFE LT, *M 12pcs/ &8
ZMP9SC-*M SC BT &4#% 052(9/125um) KR L, *M 12pcs/ &
ZMPIOFC-*M FC BT 4% 0S2(9/125um) JELFRLT, *M 12pcs/ &8
ZMPILC12-*M LC 12 B4 0S2(9/125um) RELT, *M 1pc/ £
ZMP9SC12-*M SC 12 /88 #% 0S2(9/125um) SR ELF, *M 1pc/ &%
ZMPOFC12-*M FC 12 5848 0S2(9/125um) SRELT, *M 1pc/ &%
ZMPOLC-*MX12 LC 4% 0S2(9/125um)12 eIt L A, *M 1pc/ £
Z0J50LCD3-*M LC-LC 3T %1% OM3(50/125um) F4FBks:, PVC, *M 1pc/ £
Z0J50SCD3-*M SC-SC WI %% OM3(50/125um) H4FBkL%, PVC, *M 1pc/ &
Z0OJ50FCD3-*M FC-FC N T %% OM3(50/125um) H£FBké%, PVC, *M lpc/ &
Z0J50LCSCD3-*M LC-SC W T %4 OM3(50/125um) FH£FBkLE, PVC, *M 1pc/ &8
Z0J50LCFCD3-*M LC-FC SN T %4 OM3(50/125um) X4 Bké%, PVC, *M 1pc/ &
ZMP50LC3-*M LC B T%4 OM3(50/125um) TR, *M 12pc/ 8
ZMP50LC3-*MX12 LC %1% OM3(50/125um)12 S EiEkE 4 AH, *M lpc/ &8



